
VIGIL LIST 2014
Saturday, 22nd Mar. Loreto Mini Vigil in Old Church

9 p.m. - 12.30 a.m.

Friday, 2nd May PUBLIC MINI-VIGIL

Saturday, 17th May Holy Souls Crusade Mini-Vigil 8 p.m. - 12 midnight.
Old Church

Friday, 6th June PUBLIC MINI-VIGIL

Saturday, 7th June ISOE Pentecost Mini-Vigil 9 p.m. - 1 a.m.

Friday, 4th July PUBLIC MINI-VIGIL

Friday, 1st Aug. PUBLIC MINI-VIGIL

Friday, 5th Sept. PUBLIC MINI-VIGIL

Friday, 12th Sept. Bushy Park Mini-Vigil 8 p.m. – 12 midnight

Friday 26th Sept. Connaught Pioneers Mini-Vigil

8.30 p.m. - 12 midnight

Friday, 3rd Oct. PUBLIC MINI-VIGIL

Friday, 1st Nov. PUBLIC MINI-VIGIL FOR HOLY SOULS.

Date 21st February, 2014

PLEASE NOTE:

PUBLIC MINI VIGILS
Confessions from 8 - 9 p.m.

Vigil proper commences at 9 p.m. and concludes at 12 midnight.

Please check Private Vigils
beforehand in case they have been cancelled in the meantime.


